Ziarska chodza o pohar Jozefa
Pribilinca

Zeny 5km
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Zarska Klaudia
Cubanova Lucia
Burzalova Hana
Ruskova Lucia
Hubkova Dominika
Sevéikova Nikoleta
Cerna Dana
Tinkova Gabriela
Hradecka Olga

Zeny 5 km - Liga
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Muzi 5km

24
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18
19
14
26
21
10. 22
11. 16
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Zarska Klaudia
Cubaniova Lucia
Burzalova Hana
Hubkova Dominika

Rizek Milan
Uradnik Miroslav
Majdan Dusan
Morvay Michal
Kubis Lubomir
Medera Zdeno
Tichy Peter
Hamazic¢ Alan
Malik Ondrej
Badura Jozef
Straka Eduard

1999
1955
2000
2001
2001
2001
1973
1978
1943

1999
1955
2000
2001

1978
1996
1987
1996
2001
1975
1996
2000
1961
1955
1946

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
BCF Dukla BB

SK SOG Nitra

BCF Dukla BB

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
AK Bojnicky

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

Slavia TU Kosice

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Ak Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

MSK Borsky Mikulas

MSK Borsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

24:42,21
25:02,86
28:05,52
30:40,15
31:35,73
31:54,63
32:28,55
39:25,41
41:32,04

24:42,21
25:02,86
28:05,52
31:35,73

20:33,51
20:43,54
21:50,46
21:56,57
22:42,14
24:14,35
24:25,03
24:58,06
27:28,40
30:57,62
34:03,65



Muzi 5km - Liga

1. 24 Rizek Milan 1978 Slavia TU Kosice 20:33,51
2. 12 Uradnik Miroslav 1996 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 20:43,54
3. 11 Majdan Dusan 1987 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 21:50,46
4. 25 Morvay Michal 1996 AC Stavbar Nitra 21:56,57
5. 18 Kubis Lubomir 2001 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom  22:42,04
6. 19 Medera Zdeno 1975 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom  24:14,35
7. 14 Tichy Peter 1996 Ak Slavia UK Bratislava 24:25,03
8. 26  Hamzi¢ Alan 2000 SKSOG Nitra 24:58,06
9. 16 Straka Eduard 1946 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom  34:03,65
Ziacky 3km
1. 26 Devaldova Karin 2003 AK Slavia TU Kosice 17:13,70
2. 78  ZemkovaKlara 2002 AK ZTS Martin 17:23,00
3. 27 Krestiankova Anezka 2003 BCF Dukla BB 17:32,45
4. 28 Pribulova Antdnia 2002 BCF Dukla BB 18:17,88
5. 73 Masarykova Annamdria 2003 AK Bactch 19:34,10
6. 74 Masarykova Johann 2003 AK Bacuch 20:51,95
7. 79  Hubcejova Laura 2003 AK ZTS Martin 22:15,43
Ziaci 3km
1. 62 Nemcok Patrik 2003 BCF Dukla BB 14:59,11
2. 61  Zelenak Hugo 2003 SK SOG Nitra 16:13,67

Ziacky 2004 - 2005 1km

1. 81  Dudova lvana 2005 AK ZTS Martin 4:56,69
2. 29  Avenova Paulina 2004 SKSOG Nitra 5:03,49
3. 10  Brnakova Barbora 2004 AK MSK Ziar nad Hronom  5:17,29
4. 67 S¢edkova Daniela 2005 AK Borsky SV. Jur 5:30,40
5. 35 Mikolajova Aneta 2005 BCF Dukla BB 5:47,72
6. 30 Gazarkova Maria 2005 MSK Borsky Mikulas 5:48,69
7. 68 Oravcova Karin 2005 Borsky SV. Jur 5:57,49
8. 32 Belickova Michaela 2004 BCF Dukla BB 6:08,72
9. 36 Potancokova Sofia 2005 BCF Dukla BB 6:25,17
10.31 Samkova Dominika 2005 MSK Borsky Mikulas 6:30,05
11. 76 Benova Mia 2005 AK Bacuch 6:33,57
12. 37 Tinkova Tatiana 2004 AK Bojnicky 6:39,90
13.34 Karova Klaudia 2004 BCF Dukla BB 7:05,43
14. 33 Kamenska Terézia 2005 BCF Dukla BB 7:25,40



Ziaci 2004 - 2005 1km
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Batovsky Jakub
Krestianko Filip
Duda Michal
Pastorek Richard
Zaslav Nikolas
Zaslav Ondrej

Ziacky 2006 — 2007 1km
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Zamecnikova Kristina
Jancova Bibiana
Pastorekova Henrieta
Betkova Sarah
Smrti¢ova Nina
Danielova Viktodria
Strachova Simona
Sebestova Sandra
Majchutova Nikola
Haviarova Annamaria
Lapinova Michaela
Hrusovska Simona

Ziaci 2006 — 2007 1km
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54
45
49
52
77
50
55

Rosenbaum Lukas
Libiak Samuel

Bodok Tomas

MaiZgut Jakub
Masaryk Samuel Jozef
Donoval Viliam
Sustek Nikolas

Pripravka dievcata 500m
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14
28
19
11
10
1

Vranska Paulina
Lakosilova Danae Zoja
Pastierikova Alexandra
PObisSova Zuzana
Pernicka Dominika
Gazarkova Adriana
Cintulova Agata

2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 4:52,26

BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB

BCF Dukla BB
AK Bactich

BCF Dukla BB
AK Bactch

Borsky SV Jur
Borsky SV Jur
BCF Dukla BB
AK Bactich

BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
Borsky SV Jur

BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
AK Bactich

BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB

BCF Dukla BB

AK MSK Ziar nad Hronom

AK Bojnicky
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB

MSK Borsky Mikula
MSK Borsky Mikula

5:02,13
5:16,94
5:34,80
6:36,90
6:41,25

5:27,93
5:33,39
6:01,27

5:26,61
5:31,32
5:32,56

2:47,58
2:48,36
2:58,29



8. 82 Beniova Saly

9. 84 Houskova Daniela

10. 15 Melicherova Lea

11. 63 Radochova Agata

12.6 Golianova Kristina
13.12 Rosenbaumova Kristina
14.18  Cervenakova Veronika
15.4 Bartovicova Paulina

Pripravka chlapci 500m

1. 38  Batovsky Simon
2. 48  Cerny Lukas

3. 47 Zamecnik Richard
4. 29 Lakosil Benjamin
5. 41 Benus Jakub

6. 44 Ivani¢ Michal

7. 39 Almassy Adam
8. 85  Svantner Simon
9. 43 Hew Michal

10. 88  Bencik Simonko
11. 42 Hanuska Leo

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2011
2009

Neregistrovany 2.supen dievcata

1. 86 Poliakovicova Nikoleta
2. 46 Fricova Ivana
3. 34 Benova Viktdria

Startovalo 6 pretekarok

Neregistrovany 2.supen chlapci

1. 40 Aydin Adam
2. 45 Barani Miroslav
3. 37 Jansok Julius

Startovalo 5 pretekarov

2004
2006
2003

2003
2006
2005

AK Bactich

AK Bactich

BCF Dukla BB
AK Borsky SV Jur
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB
BCF Dukla BB

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 2:30,37
AK Bojnicky 2:50,42
BCF Dukla BB 2:51,94
AK MSK Ziar nad Hronom

BCF Dukla BB

BCF Dukla BB

BCF Dukla BB

AK Bactch

BCF Dukla BB

BCF Dukla BB

BCF Dukla BB



Neregistrovany 1.stupen dievcata

1. 46 Maruskova Sarka 2007
2. 20 Cierna Natalia 2007
3. 24 Neuschlova Viktoria 2008

Startovalo 18 pretekarok

Neregistrovany 1.stupen chlapci

1. 52 Kolar Samuel 2008
2. 99 Fric Daniel 2009
3. 100 Galko Henrich 2011

Startovalo 12 pretekarov



